CO2
£
LED Lighting Technology
RESPONDALIGHT®
LED Lighting Products
BEST NEW TECHNICAL PRODUCT
LED Lighting Technology
RESPONDALIGHT®

Case Temp (25ºC) 60ºC
Operating Current 350mA MAX
Item Order Code
LED Lamp 36º Beam LMPR-36-WW
LED Lamp 58º Beam LMP-58-WW
LED Lamp 36º Beam 24v Driver
On Board
LMPR-36-
WW-D24
LED Lamp 58º Beam 24v Driver
On Board
LMP-58-WW-D24
Red LED Lamp 58º Beam LMP-58-RD
Blue LED Lamp 58º Beam LMP-58-BL
Green LED Lamp 58º Beam LMP-58-GN
36º
LMPR
300 (O=0.65M)
75 (O=1.3M)

does not have occupancy detection.
A range of fittings are available to complement the system.
Item Order Code
Master Kit MA-KIT
Master Kit - Wall Controlled WMA-KIT
Slave Kit SL-KIT
PSU PSU
Up to 10 Slave
Control Units may
be connected
in total
AC IN
RESPONDALIGHT LAMPS
Master
Controller
AC IN
RESPONDALIGHT LAMPS
Slave
Controller
~ ~
Kit Type
MA - Master
SL - Slave
WMA - Wall Controlled
Fitting Colour
WHT - White
CHM - Chrome
SAT - Satin Nickel
Fitting Type
F - Fixed
T - Tilting
FIR - Fire Rated
Check Price List For Available Combinations
Ordering With Fittings
01604 652000 www.realworlddesigns.co.uk
Respondalight Sensor Solutions
Multiple sensor solutions